
Delhi Jn. - Tundla EMU Holi Special/04064 - Del - NR 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to TDL/Tundla Junction 

3h 55m - 205 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 13:20 0 1 0 23 219 NR
2 DSA Delhi Shahdara Junction 13:37 13:38 1m 0 1 7 38 NR
3 SBB Sahibabad Junction 13:49 13:50 1m 0 1 14 34 206 NR
4 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 14:02 14:04 2m 0 1 20 47 217 NR
5 DER Dadri 14:25 14:27 2m 0 1 37 84 NCR
6 KRJ Khurja Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 83 79 NCR
7 ALJN Aligarh Junction 15:35 15:37 2m 0 1 126 65 186 NCR
8 HRS Hathras Junction 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 157 87 178 NCR
9 BRN Barhan Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 190 21 177 NCR
10 TDL Tundla Junction 17:15 0 1 205 - 167 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (10:40)

May 26 2024 (10:40)

1

1


